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PyoeHko Hagexna
Cobonea KOnuga

PyneHko BaneHtuHa
[TbaHkoBa Orbra
[TaBneHkoBa Bukropus

EpemeHko [apbs

Menunkos Makcum
[[aBpuneHko EBreHmnn
MupoHoB OAMuUtpnu
BonbLinx Kupunn
KaprmH Makcum
[TagupuH AnekcaHgp

UTOIMOBbIE NMPOTOKOIbI

OTKpbITOro YemnmnoHata XabapoBCKOro Kpast no nayapnngpTmuHry
16-18 HOsAOpA 2012 r.

0 poxaeHaspsar Tepputopus OCCBec. Yuipuced Xum  Tsea Cymma riH. Pa TpeHepbl
XeHWuUHbI

BecoBas kateropus oo 52,0 kr
1964 2 XabapoBck 50,5 70 40 100 210 1+ bogsrmH UM
1989 2 XabapoBck 50,45 0 0 0 0 [Mynbiwes E.B.

BecoBas kateropua ao 57,0 kr

1985 2 XabapoBck 56,5 110 65 120 295 1+ boasarmH U M
1984 1 AmMypcK 55,7 95 35 100 230 1 Ywakos E.IN.
1995 2 XabapoBck 57 65 30 80 175 boasirmH U M

BecoBas kateropusa go 63,0 kr

1983 KMC AMypCK 62,5 145 60 130 335 KMC Ywakos E.IN.
Myx4uHbI
BecoBas Kateropust oo 59,0 kr

1994 KMC XabapoBsck 58,6 2225 1125 190 525 KMC Kum C.M.
1995 2 XabapoBck 59 140 70 150 360 2 [lynbiwes A.E.
1996 2  bunpobugxaH 54,1 125 70 130 325 TposaHoB N.A
1996 2 XabapoBck 55,05 100 60 115 275 Kum C.M.
1996 2 AMypcK 54,5 140 0 0) 0) Ywakos E.I1.
1994 2 XabapoBck 58,1 140 0 0) 0) PasaHoB B.H.
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bpsiHueB Cepreu 1994 KMC XabapoBck 64,4 1925 1225 1875 502,5 KMC PsazaHos B.H. KoctnH C.[.
Mwunnep AnekcaHgp 1995 1  bupobugxaH 64,05 165 95 185 445 1 TposiHoB UN.A
MwuxanneHko Anekcen 1992 2 XabapoBck 64,9 170 90 180 440 1 Kopnbines H.B
BuseHuoB Jmutpumn 1994 2 XabapoBckK 64,7 155 110 155 420 1 ManuHosckun H.B.
BepwmnHuH Makcum 1995 2 XabapoBck 64,9 160 75 160 395 Kum C.M.
[TocTenbHUK ApTem 1994 2 AMypcK 64,1 140 75 155 370 Ywakos E.I.
[oxnkoB Aptem 1995 2 XabapoBck 62,9 120 75 142,5 337,5 3Bepes 1.B
MapcoB Nnbs 1994 2 XabapoBckK 66 0 0 0 0 ManuHosckun H.B.
Cyabu Ha nomocTe: Ctapwwuin cyob4d [Mynbiwes E.B. BK
BokoBow cyabs TokapeB A.A BK
bokoBow cyabs PasaHoBs B.H. 1k
CekpeTapb AHpgpendeHko A.B. 1k
BecoBasi kKateropusi oo 74 Kr
Hecartos Huknta 1993 2 Kom-Ha-Am 73,95 250 140 250 640 KMC+ Axkywes KH
MakapeHko Bevecnas 1991 KMC [OBHOU MB[ 73,1 220 145 240 605 KMC Tllynbiwes A.E.
CaBueHko Cepren 1994 KMC bupobunmkaH 72,95 225 140 225 500 KMC TposHos UN.A
Mapkos Hukonau 1991 KMC 72,2 230 120 230 580 KMC Kum C.M.
LLinbikoB Anekcen 1983 1 CnapTak 73,25 220 135 220 575 KMC+ lynbiwes E.B.
MakapoB EBreHum 1994 1 XabapoBsck 72,85 225 160 185 570 KMC+ ManunHosckuin H.B.
[leTyxoB Erop 1990 2 Kom-Ha-Am 73,75 210 1375 210 5575 KMC HAkywesKH
KoctamapoB KoHcTaHTUH 1994 1 TOrY 68,4 200 110 180 490 1+ Hukonenko O .A.
dansynuH AHgpen 1991 2 Kom-Ha-Am 70,9 210 100 180 490 1+ Hocbipes U.N.
HukonaeB Cepren 1992 2  bunpobugxaH 73,3 175 125 180 480 1+ TposiHoB UN.A
Konbos Buktop 1992 1 JlokomoTunB 70,4 170 1175 190 477,5 1 LUWetnHa B.M.
PomaHoB Unbs 1982 2 AMypckK 71,05 175 120 170 465 1+ Maxota 3.C.
HukntaHoB Banepun 1995 2 AMypcK 70,65 1525 90 165 407.,5 Ywakos E.I1.
[ py3ob AnekcaHgp 1993 1 ONBHOU MB[ 71,2 140 75 1425 3575 [Mynbiwes A.E.
[MeTpoB OAMUTpUN 1987 3 Xabaposck L|.X 68,85 165 0 0 0 [lekcnmoB
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Bonkos Cepren
AHppuaHoB VBaH
AxyweB EBreHnu
NctomnH Makcum
KaneHos Omuntpun
BacunbeB Hukurta
boroaHos AHOpen
CsupryH ApTtyp
FOp4yeHko Makcum
Knoyko Mapk
JNlornHos Omutpumn

1989
1990
1991
1992
1989
1991
1993
1990
1993
1993
1991

Crapwwumn cyob4d

BokoBon cyabs

BokoBon cyabs

CekpeTapb

Haka3sHon HukuTa
KoHonneB Hukonawm

EmenbknH KOHCTaAHTUH

KpaBuyeHko AnekcaHgp
MakcumeHko Cepren
CnuBko Huknta
OpnoB AnekcaHap
OknagHukoB Nnbs
Ctpenetunos [NaBen
3agepHoBckn Bagum

1993
1992

1986

1991
1989
1994
1995
1994
1982
1984

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

N DN -

KMC
KMC

N DNDDNDN

N

KMC
KMC

XabapoBck
Komc-H-AMm
XabapoBck
XabapoBck
XabapoBck
XabapoBck
AMypCK
XabapoBck
XabapoBck
AMypcCK
Komc-H-AMm

OBIrA®K
OBIYTIC

XabapoBck

BaHuHO
BaHuHO
XabapoBck
ABIryric
KomcomornbCK
XabapoBck
BaHuHO

BecoBas kateropusi oo 83 Kr

80,4
80,55
81,25
81,8
81,45
82,65
81,1
77,75
78,55
78,85
81,1

[Mynbiwes E.B. BK
Tokape A.A BK

Kum C.M. 1k

282,5 187.,5
265 165
240 180
285 150
240 140
240 160
225 140
215 117,55
200 120
155 97,5
240 0

AHpgpendeHko A.B. 1k

240 710 KMC LUetnHa b.M.

245 675 KMC HAxkywes KH

245 665 KMC Angpenyenko A.B. MynuH B.B.
230 665 KMC ManunHosckuin H.B.

230 610 KMC+ BepewarvH A.M.

200 600 KMC+ Angpendenko A.B. MynuH B.B.

2275 5925 KMC Ywakos E.I1.
210 5425 1 HwukoneHko HO.A.
200 520 1 HwukoneHko FO.A.
175 427,65 Yuwakos E.I1.

0 0 Axkywes K H

BecoBas kateropusi oo 93 Kr

91,4
92,5

91,2

89,05
84
89,45
89,4
89,2
91,3
91

285
275

260

205
210
220
210
150
0
0

175
197,5

162,5

170
150
140
127,5
0
0
0

282,5 7425 KMC Tllynbiwes E.B.
262,5 735 KMC AHgpewndeHko A.B. MynuH B.B.

260 6825 KMC+ ManuHosckuin H.B.

230 605 KMC+ camocTtoaTensHo
220 580 1+ caMOoCTOATENbHO
195 555 1+ AxctotnH B.C lNynbiwes E.B.
0 0 AHgpenyeHko A.B. MynuH B.B.
0 0 [Mynbiwes A.E.
0] 0 bogsarmH N M
0 0 Ywakos B.A.



OO ~NO Ol WN PP

=
)

OO NO O WDNPE

[HN
o

=

MuxeeHko AHOpeN

JleckoB Brnagumunp
3axapoB VBaH
[TynbiweB AnekcaHgp
[[anoHeHKo boraaH

KpaB4yeHko AnekcaHap

OknagHukoB Nnbs
[TnposB Pyctam
YTeHkoB Makcum
[TogkocoB AnekcaHap

MaptowmH Hukonam
denotoB ApTem
[JanuvwHeB Nnbs
TaHacunyyk Bacunum
[Tununenko MeaH
Kytenko AnekcaHgp
CanoroB Unbs
[Tuporos PycnaH
MarnoHnn Makcum
CykaueB AnekcaHap

HocbipeB Bacunun
[leTpyxuH AnekcaHap

Cyabun Ha NOMoOCTE:

Konun4yecTtBo Y4aCTHUNKOB.

1991

1987
1990
1982
1992

1991

1994
1986
1992
1990

1984
1972
1993
1991
1979
1991
1994
1986
1992
1990

1991
1994

(&4

KMC

KMC

KMC XabapoBck

MCMK XabapoBck
1 AOBIYTIC

2 BaHunHO

2 Komcomonbck

KMC XabapoBck
2 Komcomonbck
1 Bazemck

OBIYTIC

BaHuHO

MCMK XabapoBck
1 XabapoBck
1 XabapoBck
1 XabapoBck
2 XabapoBck
2 XabapoBck
2 XabapoBck
MC XabapoBck
2  KomcomonbckK
1 XabapoBck

K

2  Komcomonbck
2 XabapoBck

94,3 290 200 295 785 KMC

97,9 280 210 280 770  KMC

99,75 280 170 2925 7425 KMC

103,4 280 180 280 740 KMC

101 257,5 155 240 6525 KMC+

89,05 205 170 230 605 1+

89,2 150 0 0 0

93,85 270 0 0 0

104,3 0 0 0 0

103,7 0 0 0 0

BecoBas kaTteropus go 120,0 kr

109,7 285 200 330 815 MC

1055 290 2025 290 7825 KMC

112,2 245 185

107,9 245 140 245 630 1

113,7 230 165 2225 6175 1

109,1 205 0 0 0

109,2 150 0 0 0

100,9 270 0 0 0

108,3 0 0 0 0

111,7 0 0 0 0
BecoBas kaTteropus cBbiwie 120 kr.

121,2 290 170 250 710 1+

142,6 285 165 255 705 1+

Crapwwumn cyobsd
BokoBon cyabs
BokoBon cyabs
CekpeTapb
yern.

BecoBas kateropus go 105 kr

[Mynbiwes E.B. BK
TokapeB A.A BK
Kum C.M. 1K
AHgpendeHko A.B. 1k

AHgpendeHko A.B,
YnbaHos B.B.
CaMOCTOSATESbHO
BepewarnH A.H.
[Mynbiwes E.B.
LletnHa B.M.

CaMOCTOATENbHO
[Mynbiwes A.E.
CaMOCTOATENbHO
3anyTtaeB A.H.
danyyk C.I.

[Mynbiwes E.B.
ManunHoBckun H.B.

242,5 672,5 KMC+ AHgpewndeHko A.B. MynuH B.B.

ManuHoBckun H.B.
bopsarnH U
CaMOCTOATENbHO
CaMOCTOATENbHO
CaMOCTOATENbHO
CaMOCTOATENbHO
CaMOCTOATENbHO

3anyTaes A.H.
bopsarnH U



